
MEN'S (9-12) 132.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Bryce Martin Mill Valley 130.2 195.0 10

2 Noah  Harper Riverton High School 131.0 185.0 8

3 Aldo Sanchez McDonald County High School 126.0 180.0 6

4 Hayden Turner-Rood Uniontown 131.0 180.0 4

5 Levi Feldkamp Riverton High School 130.0 160.0 2

6 ISAAC PALMGREN Basehor Linwood 129.0 155.0 1

7 Ethan Weber Piper High School 129.2 155.0 0

8 Quinn Hanson Piper High School 128.0 150.0 0

9 Ethan Sanders Gardner Edgerton High School 127.0 145.0 0

10 Bryston Schulte Ottawa High School 130.6 145.0 0

11 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 128.5 140.0 0

12 Jason Clark Riverton High School 130.0 135.0 0

13 Carter Landau Gardner Edgerton High School 130.4 125.0 0

14 Caden Gray Riverton High School 127.0 115.0 0

Men's (9-12) 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Bryce Martin Mill Valley 130.2 350.0 10

2 Noah  Harper Riverton High School 131.0 345.0 8

3 Aldo Sanchez McDonald County High School 126.0 275.0 6

4 Hayden Turner-Rood Uniontown 131.0 265.0 4

5 Ethan Sanders Gardner Edgerton High School 127.0 245.0 2

6 ISAAC PALMGREN Basehor Linwood 129.0 245.0 1

7 Ethan Weber Piper High School 129.2 240.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Levi Feldkamp Riverton High School 130.0 235.0 0

9 Caden Gray Riverton High School 127.0 225.0 0

10 Carter Landau Gardner Edgerton High School 130.4 215.0 0

11 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 128.5 210.0 0

12 Jason Clark Riverton High School 130.0 205.0 0

13 Quinn Hanson Piper High School 128.0 200.0 0

14 Bryston Schulte Ottawa High School 130.6 200.0 0

Men's (9-12) 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Bryce Martin Mill Valley 130.2 235.0 10

2 Noah  Harper Riverton High School 131.0 205.0 8

3 Aldo Sanchez McDonald County High School 126.0 190.0 6

4 Ethan Weber Piper High School 129.2 185.0 4

5 Levi Feldkamp Riverton High School 130.0 180.0 2

6 ISAAC PALMGREN Basehor Linwood 129.0 175.0 1

7 Hayden Turner-Rood Uniontown 131.0 175.0 0

8 Ethan Sanders Gardner Edgerton High School 127.0 155.0 0

9 Jason Clark Riverton High School 130.0 140.0 0

10 Bryston Schulte Ottawa High School 130.6 140.0 0

11 Carter Landau Gardner Edgerton High School 130.4 135.0 0

12 Quinn Hanson Piper High School 128.0 125.0 0

13 Caden Gray Riverton High School 127.0 110.0 0

14 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 128.5 0 0

Men's (9-12) 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Bryce Martin Mill Valley 130.2 780.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Noah  Harper Riverton High School 131.0 735.0 8

3 Aldo Sanchez McDonald County High School 126.0 645.0 6

4 Hayden Turner-Rood Uniontown 131.0 620.0 4

5 Ethan Weber Piper High School 129.2 580.0 2

6 ISAAC PALMGREN Basehor Linwood 129.0 575.0 1

7 Levi Feldkamp Riverton High School 130.0 575.0 0

8 Ethan Sanders Gardner Edgerton High School 127.0 545.0 0

9 Bryston Schulte Ottawa High School 130.6 485.0 0

10 Jason Clark Riverton High School 130.0 480.0 0

11 Quinn Hanson Piper High School 128.0 475.0 0

12 Carter Landau Gardner Edgerton High School 130.4 475.0 0

13 Caden Gray Riverton High School 127.0 450.0 0

14 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 128.5 350.0 0


